
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1026 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 05/02/2024 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1026 

Description: Kellam Road Water Pipeline Renewal 

Summary: Rehabilitation of approximately 1,800 linear feet of existing 6
inch cast iron water line with 16-inch PVC pipes. The proposed
project will replace aging infrastructure as part of the Renewing
Austin Program. This project will replace approximately 1,800
linear feet north of Elroy to the point of beginning of completed
Project W-2012-0785, which replaced the northern end of the
water line. This project will replace aging and deteriorated water
mains as part of the Renewing Austin Program. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$1,460,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 2.33%

Hispanic American 4.18%

Native/Asian American 0.11%

WBE 0.90%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Roberto Hermosillo Garay
(512) 974-5634
robert.hermosillo@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Steve Cocke
(512) 974-7998
steven.cocke@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Donna Powell-Maddox
(512) 974-6668
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 05/02/2024, 02:00 PM 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 05/02/2024 02:00 PM  Required 



Open: 05/02/2024, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  04/18/2024, 02:00 PM   
Location Not Available


